HELENSBURGH GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

2021 April Ormond Medal (14/04/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Helensburgh (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 Terry Smith

2 Steven Aries

3 Keith Baird

4 Michael Paterson
5 Stephen Donald
6 Shey Donald

7 Craig MacPhee
8 Ben Ashton

9 Jack Sangster
10 Robert Watson
11 Andrew Donald
12 Jamie Francis
13 Alastair Cairns
14 Chris Findley

15 Jim Clark

16 Craig Bonthrone
17 Stuart Buchanan
18 Bill MacDonald
19 Graham Crowhurst

Gross

69

76

72

79

79

74

77

81

82

79

76

77

83

82

83

88

89

86

89

11

11

10

69

70

70

71

7

71

72

72

72

73

75

75

77

77

78

78

79

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Helensburgh (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Helensburgh (White)

Division 2

Pos Name

1 Colin Reid

2 Jonny Boult

3 Murray Waddell
4 Stuart Latimer
5 Jon Simmons

6 David Kennedy
7 David McLean
8 Alan Rankin

9 Josh Oakes

10 Matthew Gorman

11 Martyn Lawrie

12 Robin Gall

13 Mick Massey
14 Malcolm Hyatt

15 Paul Duerden

16 Don Griffin

17 Alan Bell

18 Bernard Howe

19 John Friel

20 Billy Trail

Gross

81

80

83

82

83

85

87

89

87

85

90

92

88

89

92

92

94

94

95

NR

17

18

16

13

16

17

12

13

16

15

16

15

15

15

67

68

69

69

70

7

71

72

74

75

76

76

76

77

78

79

80

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Helensburgh (White)

Division 2

Pos Name Gross Hcp
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee:

Division 3

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

Name

Charlie Mcginn
David Kick

Roy Nesbitt
Graeme Mackie
Murray Stewart
John Craig
Robert Prideaux
Bob Berry
Kenneth Cavana
Neil Sloan

Mark Patterson
Peter Russell
John Sharp
Scott Kennedy
Ewen Baird
David Graham
George Sneddon
Filippo Madonia
Mike Tait
Donald Nicolson
Gerard Piccini
Ben Canham
Tony Morris
Terry Smith Snr
Jim Lillburn
John Waddell

Crawford Howat

Helensburgh (White)

Gross

94
86
84
90
87
91
88
89
90
92
99
98
97
93
94
99
101
100
106
109
103
107
104
102
106
NR

NR

Hcp
30

21
18
23
19
22
18
19
19
21
27
26
24
20
19
23
25
23
28
30
24
27
24
20
20
19

21

ett

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

70

71

71

72

72

73

73

75

76

76

77

78

79

79

80

80

82

86

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Helensburgh (White)

Division 3

Pos  Name

28 Gordon McConnell
29 Grant Mitchinson
30 Brian Grant

31 John Laverty

32 Lewis Hutchison

Gross

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

20

29

20

32

NR

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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