HELENSBURGH GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

2021 April Ormond Medal (14/04/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Helensburgh (White)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Terry Smith	69	3	66
2	Steven Aries	76	8	68
3	Keith Baird	72	3	69
4	Michael Paterson	79	9	70
5	Stephen Donald	79	9	70
6	Shey Donald	74	3	71
7	Craig MacPhee	77	6	71
8	Ben Ashton	81	10	71
9	Jack Sangster	82	10	72
10	Robert Watson	79	7	72
11	Andrew Donald	76	4	72
12	Jamie Francis	77	4	73
13	Alastair Cairns	83	8	75
14	Chris Findley	82	7	75
15	Jim Clark	83	6	77
16	Craig Bonthrone	88	11	77
17	Stuart Buchanan	89	11	78
18	Bill MacDonald	86	8	78
19	Graham Crowhurst	89	10	79

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Helensburgh (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Helensburgh (White)

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Colin Reid	81	18	63
2	Jonny Boult	80	13	67
3	Murray Waddell	83	16	67
4	Stuart Latimer	82	14	68
5	Jon Simmons	83	14	69
6	David Kennedy	85	16	69
7	David McLean	87	17	70
8	Alan Rankin	89	18	71
9	Josh Oakes	87	16	71
10	Matthew Gorman	85	13	72
11	Martyn Lawrie	90	16	74
12	Robin Gall	92	17	75
13	Mick Massey	88	12	76
14	Malcolm Hyatt	89	13	76
15	Paul Duerden	92	16	76
16	Don Griffin	92	15	77
17	Alan Bell	94	16	78
18	Bernard Howe	94	15	79
19	John Friel	95	15	80
20	Billy Trail	NR	15	NR

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Helensburgh (White)

Division 2

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Helensburgh (White)

Division 3

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Gross	Нср	<u>Nett</u>
1	Charlie Mcginn	94	30	64
2	David Kick	86	21	65
3	Roy Nesbitt	84	18	66
4	Graeme Mackie	90	23	67
5	Murray Stewart	87	19	68
6	John Craig	91	22	69
7	Robert Prideaux	88	18	70
8	Bob Berry	89	19	70
9	Kenneth Cavana	90	19	71
10	Neil Sloan	92	21	71
11	Mark Patterson	99	27	72
12	Peter Russell	98	26	72
13	John Sharp	97	24	73
14	Scott Kennedy	93	20	73
15	Ewen Baird	94	19	75
16	David Graham	99	23	76
17	George Sneddon	101	25	76
18	Filippo Madonia	100	23	77
19	Mike Tait	106	28	78
20	Donald Nicolson	109	30	79
21	Gerard Piccini	103	24	79
22	Ben Canham	107	27	80
23	Tony Morris	104	24	80
24	Terry Smith Snr	102	20	82
25	Jim Lillburn	106	20	86
26	John Waddell	NR	19	NR
27	Crawford Howat	NR	21	NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Helensburgh (White)

Division 3

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
28	Gordon McConnell	NR	19	NR
29	Grant Mitchinson	NR	20	NR
30	Brian Grant	NR	29	NR
31	John Laverty	NR	20	NR
32	Lewis Hutchison	NR	32	NR